

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7570-7571 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PARMATAMA PRASAD UPADHYAYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 18/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks time is granted for filing the statement of cases.

List the matter on 5-10-2009.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar