

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal Nos. 7570-7571/2008

PARMATAMA PRASAD UPADHYAYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln. (s) for stay/direction and office report)

Date : 08/04/2015 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pushpa Kumari Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey, Adv.  
  
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ahmad S. Azhar, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the  
appellant, list after one week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.04.09  
17:31:25 IST  
Reason: