

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 7570-7571/2008

PARMATAMA PRASAD UPADHYAYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay/direction and office report)

Date : 06/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey, A.O.R.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, A.O.R.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 12th January, 2016.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2016.01.13
16:03:40 IST
Reason: